GE
Lighting
Retrofit without Compromise
GE High Output LED Lamps
Including NEW LED PAR30 lamps
GE High Output LED Lamps
GE’s innovative high output LED retrofit lamp solutions offer substantial opportunities to reduce energy
consumption and maintenance costs in applications where directional, high quality light is required. Offering

CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Life*
[L70, h]
Life
[B50, h]
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Pack
Qty
Product Code
4 230 GU10 LED4/GU10/830/230V/WFL 225 36 3100 80+ 15000 45000 50 57 8 75280
4 240 GU10 LED4/GU10/830/240V/WFL 225 36 3100 80+ 15000 45000 50 57 8 75281
4 230 E14 LED4/R50/830/230V/WFL/E14 225 36 3100 80+ 15000 45000 50 76 8 75288
4 240 E14 LED4/R50/830/240V/WFL/E14 225 36 3100 80+ 15000 45000 50 76 8 75289
7
220-
240
E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/E27 1200 20 2700 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 76093
7
220-
240
E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/E27 520 36 2700 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 76094
7
220-
240
B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/B22 1200 20 2700 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 76099
7
220-
240
B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/B22 520 36 2700 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 76100
7
220-
240
E27 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/FL/E27 1200 20 3000 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 75294
7
220-
240
E27 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/WFL/E27 520 36 3000 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 75296
7
220-
240
B22 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/FL/B22 1200 20 3000 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 75295
7
220-
240
B22 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/WFL/B22 520 36 3000 80+ 25000* 45000 63 101 8 75297
10
220-
240
E27 LED10/PAR30/827/220-240V/FL/E27 1600 24 2700 80+ 25000* 45000 95 92 6 78553 NEW
10
220-
240
E27 LED10/PAR30/827/220-240V/WFL/E27 900 36 2700 80+ 25000* 45000 95 92 6 78554 NEW
10
220-
240
E27 LED10/PAR30/830/220-240V/FL/E27 1700 24 3000 80+ 25000* 45000 95 92 6 78555 NEW
10
220-
240
E27 LED10/PAR30/830/220-240V/WFL/E27 1000 36 3000 80+ 25000* 45000 95 92 6 78556 NEW